PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES MOUNTING HOLE PLATING TYPE TERMINAL TYPE -
LED COLOR
(DIFFUSED)
VOLTAGE RANGE
"SSI-LXW" "12" "D" "N" "S" "G" "2V"
06: M6 F: FLAT
N: BRASS, NICKEL PLATED
S: SOLDER SLUG I: RED 6V
08: M8 D: DOMED S: STAINLESS STEEL W: SCREW TERMINAL
G: GREEN (InGaN)
12V
10: M10 T: T-FLAT
K: BRASS, BLACK NICKEL PLATED
Y: YELLOW 24V
12: M12 O: ORANGE 36V
14: M14
B: BLUE (InGaN)
110V*
16: M16
W: WHITE (InGaN)
220V*
19: M19
22: M22
25: M25
a b
a b
a b